
LOFAR Roll-out Status

Corina Vogt



Station/Item Cabinet LBA HBA Fibre CEP connection Validated

CS302

RS307

RS503

RS106

RS208

CS030

CS401

CS021

CS032

RS306

CS301

CS501

RS509

CS103

CS001

CS002

CS003

CS004

CS005

CS006

CS007

CS024

CS201

CS101

CS026

RS205

CS017

RS104

Effelsberg

Tautenburg

Garching

Potsdam

Nancay

Totals 28 27 17 21 11 6



Tautenburg HBA


